Page: 1 of 2
NOTES:
1. ENERGY STAR and DLC does not currently have a category for this product type.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
MaxLite LED PL DirectFit lamp is the ideal plug and play
solution that works straight out of the box. The 13W LED PL
lamp is designed to replace CFL downlights with 4-pin G24q
sockets. These energy-saving LED lamps are quick, easy and

Environment Damp Damp
Warranty 5 Year 5 Year
ORDER CODE WATTAGE MODEL CCT OUTPUT
(LUMENS) EQUIVALENCY DIMENSIONS (L” x W”)
13W HORIZONTAL
74862 13 13PLG24QHLED27 2700K 850
26W (32W & 42W) 5.22” x 1.62”74863 13 13PLG24QHLED35 3500K
900
74864 13 13PLG24QHLED41 4100K
13W VERTICAL
74865 13 13PLG24QVLED27 2700K 850
26W (32W & 42W) 4.66” x 2.14”74866 13 13PLG24QVLED35 3500K
900
74867 13 13PLG24QVLED41 4100K
13W HORIZONTAL 13W VERTICAL
*Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.
MANUFACTURER MODEL
ADVANCE ICF-2S13-M1-BS